Students By Home:

Undergraduates:
Louisiana
Other States

Foreign Countries

UNIVERSITY ¥

LAFAY ETTE"®

LOUISIANA

Institutional Research

University of Louisiana at Lafayette

Summer 2017 Summer 2018 = Summer 2019 = Summer 2020 = Summer 2021

3,138

513

3,231 3,012 2,981 2,809

436 387 291 287

Undergraduate Total 3,772 3,774 3,503 3,366 3,184

Graduates:
Louisiana
Other States

Foreign Countries

392

88

630 798 837 796

141 214 285 368

Graduae Totl --

Combined:
Louisiana
Other States

Foreign Countries

3,530

601

3,861 3,810 3,818 3,605

577 601 576 655

Students By Gender:

Undergraduates:
Male

Female

1,550
2,222

1,583 1,580 1,378 1,296

2,191 1,923 1,988 1,888

Undergraduate Total 3,772 3,774 3,503 3,366 3,184

Graduates:
Male

Female

158

300 439 523 497

Combined:
Male

Female

1,708

2,588

1,883 2,019 1,901 1,793

2,716 2,575 2,687 2,650

14th Day Census Enrollment

Page 1

Published on: Sep 9, 2021



UNIVERSITY ¥

LOUISI ANA | Institutional Research

L AFAY ETTE

University of Louisiana at Lafayette

Summer 2017 Summer 2018 = Summer 2019 = Summer 2020 = Summer 2021

Students By Student Classification:

Combined:

Freshman 391 319 314 264 285
Sophomores 579 630 571 552 496
Juniors 792 823 776 757 739
Seniors 1,890 1,876 1,742 1,736 1,573
Post Baccalaureate Certificate 18 1 5 1 2
Dual Enrollment 5 14 5 1 4
Non-Degree Undergrads 97 101 90 55 85
Masters 385 662 919 1,040 1,080
Post Masters Certificate 0 0 0 0 1
Doctoral 134 148 158 169 173
Graduate Certificates 1 5 7 8 3

Non-Degree Graduates

Students By Entry Type:

Undergraduates:

First-Time 112 129 108 72 94
Transfers 210 143 124 121 89
Re-Entry 115 105 97 117 109
Continuing 3,233 3,282 3,081 3,000 2,804
Non-Degree 97 101 88 55 84

Dual Enrollment

Undergraduate Total 3,772 3,774 3,503 3,366 3,184

Graduates:

First-Time 55 121 147 162 134
Re-Entry 6 16 18 17 13
Continuing 461 678 920 1,038 1,110
Non-Degree

Graduate Totl --

14th Day Census Enrollment Page 2 Published on: Sep 9, 2021



Students By Race/Ethnicity:
Undergraduates:

White, Non-Hispanic

Black, Non-Hispanic

Asian

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander
American Indian or Alaska Native
Hispanic

International Student

Two or More Races

No Data Available (Unknown)

UNIVERSITY ¥

LOUISIANA

L AFAY ETTE

Institutional Research

University of Louisiana at Lafayette

Summer 2017 Summer 2018 = Summer 2019 = Summer 2020 = Summer 2021

2,300
809

13

147
103
66

2,380
824

99

173
86

77

2,177
739

84

194
73

105

1,997
800

90

196
54

107

1,805
840

98

180
54

95

Undergraduate Total 3,772 3,774 3,503 3,366 3,184

Graduates:

White, Non-Hispanic

Black, Non-Hispanic

Asian

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander
American Indian or Alaska Native
Hispanic

International Student

Two or More Races

No Data Available (Unknown)

389

61

42

585

120

27

32

752

174

30

40

53

802

201

40

48

63

26

794

227

49

72

45

31

14th Day Census Enrollment

Page 3

Published on: Sep 9, 2021



UNIVERSITY ¥

LOUISI ANA | Institutional Research

LAFAY ETTE"®

University of Louisiana at Lafayette

Summer 2017 Summer 2018 = Summer 2019 = Summer 2020 = Summer 2021

Students By Race/Ethnicity:

Combined:

White, Non-Hispanic 2,689 2,965 2,929 2,799 2,599
Black, Non-Hispanic 870 944 913 1,001 1,067
Asian 120 17 114 130 147
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 3 4 3 5 4
American Indian or Alaska Native 6 9 10 18 10
Hispanic 150 200 234 244 252
International Student 145 118 126 17 99
Two or More Races 73 90 120 133 126

No Data Available (Unknown)

Students By Time Status:

Undergraduates:

Full-Time 19 1,926 1,776 1,844 1,695

Part-Time 3,753 1,848 1,727 1,522 1,489

Graduates:

Full-Time 94 483 607 609 541

Part-Time
NI T

Combined:

Full-Time 113 2,409 2,383 2,453 2,236

Part-Time 4,183 2,190 2,211 2,135 2,207

14th Day Census Enrollment Page 4 Published on: Sep 9, 2021



