	Summer 2017	Summer 2018	Summer 2019	Summer 2020	Summer 2021
Students By Home:					
Undergraduates:					
Louisiana	3,138	3,231	3,012	2,981	2,809
Other States	513	436	387	291	287
Foreign Countries	121	107	104	94	88
Undergraduate Total	3,772	3,774	3,503	3,366	3,184
Graduates:					
Louisiana	392	630	798	837	796
Other States	88	141	214	285	368
Foreign Countries	44	54	79	100	95
Graduate Total	524	825	1,091	1,222	1,259
Combined:					
Louisiana	3,530	3,861	3,810	3,818	3,605
Other States	601	577	601	576	655
Foreign Countries	165	161	183	194	183
Total	4,296	4,599	4,594	4,588	4,443
Students By Gender:					
Undergraduates:					
Male	1,550	1,583	1,580	1,378	1,296
Female	2,222	2,191	1,923	1,988	1,888
Undergraduate Total	3,772	3,774	3,503	3,366	3,184
Graduates:					
Male	158	300	439	523	497
Female	366	525	652	699	762
Graduate Total	524	825	1,091	1,222	1,259
Combined:					
Male	1,708	1,883	2,019	1,901	1,793
Female	2,588	2,716	2,575	2,687	2,650
Total	4,296	4,599	4,594	4,588	4,443

	Summer 2017	Summer 2018	Summer 2019	Summer 2020	Summer 2021
Students By Student Classification:					
Combined:					
Freshman	391	319	314	264	285
Sophomores	579	630	571	552	496
Juniors	792	823	776	757	739
Seniors	1,890	1,876	1,742	1,736	1,573
Post Baccalaureate Certificate	18	11	5	1	2
Dual Enrollment	5	14	5	1	4
Non-Degree Undergrads	97	101	90	55	85
Masters	385	662	919	1,040	1,080
Post Masters Certificate	0	0	0	0	1
Doctoral	134	148	158	169	173
Graduate Certificates	1	5	7	8	3
Non-Degree Graduates	4	10	7	5	2
Total	4,296	4,599	4,594	4,588	4,443
Students By Entry Type:					
Undergraduates:					
First-Time	112	129	108	72	94
Transfers	210	143	124	121	89
Re-Entry	115	105	97	117	109
Continuing	3,233	3,282	3,081	3,000	2,804
Non-Degree	97	101	88	55	84
Dual Enrollment	5	14	5	1	4
Undergraduate Total	3,772	3,774	3,503	3,366	3,184
Graduates:					
First-Time	55	121	147	162	134
Re-Entry	6	16	18	17	13
Continuing	461	678	920	1,038	1,110
Non-Degree	2	10	6	5	2
Graduate Total	524	825	1,091	1,222	1,259

	Summer 2017	Summer 2018	Summer 2019	Summer 2020	Summer 2021
Students By Race/Ethnicity:					
Undergraduates:					
White, Non-Hispanic	2,300	2,380	2,177	1,997	1,805
Black, Non-Hispanic	809	824	739	800	840
Asian	113	99	84	90	98
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander	3	4	3	4	4
American Indian or Alaska Native	6	9	8	13	7
Hispanic	147	173	194	196	180
International Student	103	86	73	54	54
Two or More Races	66	77	105	107	95
No Data Available (Unknown)	225	122	120	105	101
Undergraduate Total	3,772	3,774	3,503	3,366	3,184
Graduates:					
White, Non-Hispanic	389	585	752	802	794
Black, Non-Hispanic	61	120	174	201	227
Asian	7	18	30	40	49
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander	0	0	0	1	0
American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0	2	5	3
Hispanic	3	27	40	48	72
International Student	42	32	53	63	45
Two or More Races	7	13	15	26	31
No Data Available (Unknown)	15	30	25	36	38
Graduate Total	524	825	1,091	1,222	1,259

	Summer 2017	Summer 2018	Summer 2019	Summer 2020	Summer 2021
Students By Race/Ethnicity:					
Combined:					
White, Non-Hispanic	2,689	2,965	2,929	2,799	2,599
Black, Non-Hispanic	870	944	913	1,001	1,067
Asian	120	117	114	130	147
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander	3	4	3	5	4
American Indian or Alaska Native	6	9	10	18	10
Hispanic	150	200	234	244	252
International Student	145	118	126	117	99
Two or More Races	73	90	120	133	126
No Data Available (Unknown)	240	152	145	141	139
Total	4,296	4,599	4,594	4,588	4,443
Students By Time Status:					
Undergraduates:					
Full-Time	19	1,926	1,776	1,844	1,695
Part-Time	3,753	1,848	1,727	1,522	1,489
Undergraduate Total	3,772	3,774	3,503	3,366	3,184
Graduates:					
Full-Time	94	483	607	609	541
Part-Time	430	342	484	613	718
Graduate Total	524	825	1,091	1,222	1,259
Combined:					
Full-Time	113	2,409	2,383	2,453	2,236
Part-Time	4,183	2,190	2,211	2,135	2,207
Total	4,296	4,599	4,594	4,588	4,443